PARCEL
NUMBER

06-03-204-013

PROPERTY

LEGAL DEsSCRIPTION

2.394
S CORP LINE
9-4-3 E SI YELLOW SPGS N OF

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-13-63
1-12-77
12-18-84
10-12-94
4-15-96
12-23-97
3-13-00
9-26-03

J & R REALTY COMPANY INC
COY, LEE & GLADYS

W.-W. ELECTRIC COMPANY THE

BOBBY FISHER INC
LAGOS, THOMAS H.
ALBRECHT JUDY A
ALBRECHT RICHARD R JR
ALBRECHT JUDIE A

ANCHOR CONTRACTING INC

C.F.975,00

C.F. 600.00
C.F. 250.00

S.P. 293,000
P NO F
SP ﬁ% Fé% it

SP 219,000




